Plats: Lugnet simhall
Bassdang: 25m

Plac Namn

Hugo Swanson
Olle Halvarsson
Linus von Hofsten
David Cederlof
Albin Glaas
Sebastian Stolt
Oliver Axelsson
Algot Radman
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Elias Lundin
Elliot Ekman
Linus Backe
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Axel Pagard
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Isac Forsman
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Johannes Brynglesson
Oscar Glad
Troy Sakelliou
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Gustav Larsson

Herrar 13-14 ar

FaluSkinsGames 2020
Arrangor:
Tavlingsdatum:
Fédd Forening
2006 Gavle Simsallskap
2006 Vasteras Simsallskap
2006  Falu Simsallskap
2006 Ludvika Simsallskap
2006 Harnas Skutskar Simsallskap
2006 Gavle Simsallskap
2007 Borldange Simsallskap
2006 Vasteras Simsallskap
2006 Vasteras Simsallskap
2007 Harnas Skutskar Simsallskap
2006  Falu Simsallskap
2006 Harnas Skutskar Simsallskap
2006 Vansbro AIK Simklubb
2007 Lindesbergs Simsallskap
2007 Simsallskapet Mora
2006 Vasteras Simsallskap
2007 Simsaéllskapet Mora

Listan uppdaterad: 2020-02-23 17:23:47

Falu Simsallskap
den 22 feb 2020 till den 23 feb 2020

Podng
2923
2232
2067
1621
1534
1492
1440
1335
1293
1245
1165
1147
1037
972
483
453
368

Grenar

4,8, 20, 26, 22,28
8, 26, 28,2,22,20
28,18,12,22,6,24
24,18,22,28,12,14
4,24,22,26,28,14
4, 20, 26, 8, 24, 18
24,18,30,12,22,14
4,24,28,22,18,12
30, 6, 18, 22, 24,14
24,22,4,2,6,26
24,22,4,20,14,2
8,28,18,22,14,6
8,28,24,18
24,18,22,6,4
24,14, 22

24,14

26,18, 14

2020-02-2317:28:26

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.5

Licensierad till: Falu Simsallskap

Sida 1/1



